TV Ehingen 1913 e. V.

Bezirks-Oberliga A-weiblich

Spielnr.  Spieltag

Spielzeit Heimverein

Auswartsverein

aktualisiert am 18.11.2024 19:39

* Spiele in GroRsporthalle Engen

Spielort

74001 Samstag, 12. Oktober 2024
74017 Samstag, 9. November 2024
74007 Samstag, 23. November 2024
74008 Samstag, 30. November 2024
74010 Samstag, 14. Dezember 2024
74011 Sonntag, 2. Februar 2025
74020 Samstag, 15. Februar 2025

74018 Samstag, 15. Marz 2025

14:00
14:00
14:00
11:00
12:00
15:30
14:00

14:00

HSG Oberer Hegau
HSC Radolfzell
HSG Oberer Hegau
HSG Frid/Muhl

TG Schwenn.

TV Pfullendorf
HSG Oberer Hegau

HSG Oberer Hegau

TV Pfullendorf
HSG Oberer Hegau
HSC Radolfzell
HSG Oberer Hegau
HSG Oberer Hegau
HSG Oberer Hegau
TG Schwenn.

HSG Frid/Miihl

Miihlhausen-Ehingen, Eugen-Schdédler-Halle
Radolfzell, Unterseesporthalle

Engen, Grofisporthalle

Miihlheim/Donau, Sporthalle
Schwenningen/Neckar, Alleensporthalle
Pfullendorf, Sporthalle
Miihlhausen-Ehingen, Eugen-Schdédler-Halle

Engen, Grofisporthalle

www.tv-ehingen.de

mail: spielplan@tv-ehingen.de
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